THE DATASHEET OF
PB1973BBLKBLKEF0
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 101
TA
CT
SW
IT

Moving Contact: Silver alloy
Terminals: Brass, silver plated
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Panel Mount
Illuminated
Many color options available
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Networking
Computers/servers
Performance audio
Instrumentation
Low power on/off designs
External hard drives and modems
A = SPST ON-OFF
B = SPST (ON)-OFF
C = SPST (ill) ON-OFF
D = SPST (ill) (ON)-OFF
E = DPST ON-OFF
F = DPST (ON)-OFF
G = DPST (ill) ON-OFF
H = DPST (ill) (ON)-OFF
CIRCUIT
BLK = Black
WHT = White
HOUSING
COLOR
BLK = Black
(Opaque)
WHT= White
(Opaque)
GIL = Green
Illuminated
RIL = Red
Illuminated
YIL = Yellow
Illuminated
ACTUATOR
COLOR
O = No Lamp
1 = 125 VAC Neon
2 = 250 VAC Neon
3 = 12 VDC LED
4 = 24 VDC LED
LED
COLOR
E = No
Marking
MARKING
F = .187 x .032
Faston
TERMINATION
PB 1973
PANEL MOUNTING
SCHEMATIC
SPST DPST
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View PB1973BBLKBLKEF0 on WIN SOURCE
E-SWITCH Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution